Tresh Kitchen Menu

https://menulist.menu
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+17038421240 - http:/lwww.freshkitchenva.com/

The Card of Fresh Kitchen from Arlington includes about 49 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $8.0.
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Tresh titchen Menu

Sandwiches
BREAKFAST SANDWICH
Side Dishes

HAM STEAK

Side Orders

ONE EGG

Fries

HOME FRIES

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

AUl Day Breakfast

THE BIG BREAKFAST

Bakery

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE

Sweels & Desserts

YOGURT PARFAIT

Breafifast Menu

BREAKFAST POTATOES

Eggs

BENEDICT

$6.0

$2.0

$3.0

$3.0

$15.0

$5.0

$9.0

$13.0

3

Trom The Griddle

CINNAMON SUPREME FRENCH
TOAST

Sunrise

LOX

Poorboy s Omelets

GARDEN OMELET

&g, Euc.

CALIFORNIA OMELET

Hotel Tavorites

MALTED MINI WAFFLES

Start fresh

TAILOR-MADE OMELET

Sides $6

CHICKEN SAUSAGE

Starters Aind Sidekicks

QUAKER HOT OATMEAL WITH
BROWN SUGAR

Restaurant Calegory

FRENCH

Dessert

CREPES
FRESH FRUIT SALAD

$10.0

$12.0

$11.0

$12.0

$11.0

$12.0

$3.0

$4.0
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Starters

FARMERS HASH $12.0
AVOCADO RICE SKILLET $7.0

Soft Drinks
JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

Main
EGG WHITE FRITTATA $10.0
WESTERN OMELET $12.0

Brunch

ULTIMATE BREAKFAST SANDWICH $8.0

STEAK AND EGGS $14.0
Hotel Tavourites

INNJOYABLE BREAKFAST $10.0
BUILD YOUR PERFECT $13.0
BREAKFAST :
TOAST $2.0

FRENCH TOAST
AVOCADO TOAST $4.0

SCRAMBLED EGGS

BUTTERMILK PANCAKE $10.0
KELLOGG'S CEREAL $2.0

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

TOSTADAS
PANINI

Ingredients Used
SAUSAGE $3.0

4
4 POTATOES
BACON $3.0

FRUIT

BEEF

CORNED BEEF
AVOCADO
SYRUP
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Opening Hours:
Monday 06:30-11:00
Tuesday 06:30-11:00
Wednesday 06:30-11:00
Thursday 06:30-11:00
Friday 06:30-11:00
Saturday 07:00-11:00
Sunday 07:00-11:00
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